
Replacement Parts List

Lyndhurst WaterSense Single-Handle 5-Spray Tub and Shower Faucet 
              with Hand Shower in Oiled Rubber Bronze

Internet SKU #

204729570 Oiled Rubber Bronze873W-1127H2

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Bracket

Shower head

Washer

Shower arm

O-ring

Shower flange

RP7023827H2

RP3816927H2

RP64031

RP3805427H2

RP3800127H2

RP60101

RP64043Inverter

RP1315027H2Handle

RP8029727H2Sleeve

RP3805927H2Hose

Rev. A01/24/2017

8

Washer RP64135

RP8003827H2Escutcheon

19

RP3300427H2Spout21

RP5002627H2Escutcheon screw

16 RP1700527H2Handle seat

Cartridge RP200069

O-ring RP6009110

17 RP50012Handle screw

18 RP1000727H2Index

RP70437Bonnet

7

6
5

4
3

2

1

19
18

17
16

8
9

10
11

1213

14

15

20

21

RP70365Plug20
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